



Bid Tab Summary
Disaster Restoration of Operation Services
RFP # 14-25

The Cooperative Purchasing Network
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	American Technologies	Belfor USA Group, Inc.	Blackmon Mooring Services, LTD	Ceres Environmental
Products/Pricing	30	22	28	28	22
Performance Capability	30	20	26	27	22
Qualification & Experience	30	19	28	27	21
Value Add	10	5	7	7	7
Total	100	66	89	89	72

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Disaster Restoration of Operation Services

Award

Belfor USA Group, Inc.

Blackmon Mooring Services, LTD

Comprehensive Risk Services LLC

Cotton Commercial USA, Inc.

Polygon US Corporation

WilliamsonServices, Inc. dba Wiliamson Restoration

The Cooperative Purchasing Network
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>Comprehensive Risk Services LLC</i>	<i>Cotton Commercial USA, Inc.</i>	<i>DSI dba ServiceMaster Recovery Management</i>	<i>East Valley Disaster</i>
Products/Pricing	30	25	27	25	26
Performance Capability	30	24	25	23	22
Qualification & Experience	30	25	25	25	24
Value Add	10	7	8	6	7
Total	100	81	85	79	79

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Disaster Restoration of Operation Services

Award

Belfor USA Group, Inc.
Blackmon Mooring Services, LTD
Comprehensive Risk Services LLC
Cotton Commercial USA, Inc.
Polygon US Corporation
WilliamsonServices, Inc. dba Wiliamson Restoration

The Cooperative Purchasing Network
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>Gerloff Company, Inc.</i>	<i>Mooring Recovery Services</i>	<i>Nobe Nash</i>	<i>Polygon US Corporation</i>
Products/Pricing	30	24	24	24	28
Performance Capability	30	22	23	18	27
Qualification & Experience	30	24	25	19	27
Value Add	10	7	6	7	5
Total	100	77	78	68	87

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Disaster Restoration of Operation Services

Award

Belfor USA Group, Inc.

Blackmon Mooring Services, LTD

Comprehensive Risk Services LLC

Cotton Commercial USA, Inc.

Polygon US Corporation

WilliamsonServices, Inc. dba Wiliamson Restoration

The Cooperative Purchasing Network
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	PowerVac America	PureAir	ServiceMaster Elite	Williamson Services, Inc. dba Williamson Restoration
Products/Pricing	30	21	24	25	25
Performance Capability	30	24	21	19	26
Qualification & Experience	30	25	22	19	24
Value Add	10	7	4	2	8
Total	100	77	71	65	83

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Disaster Restoration of Operation Services

Award

Belfor USA Group, Inc.

Blackmon Mooring Services, LTD

Comprehensive Risk Services LLC

Cotton Commercial USA, Inc.

Polygon US Corporation

WilliamsonServices, Inc. dba Wiliamson Restoration